cnuHa 200 M aeByLLUKMU

AsTop: Administrator
14.11.2013 09:46 -

200 M. H/c, XiHKK

NeNe [lpisBuie iM"a cnopTcMBikaHapoLX.

1 NaHunwko XpuctnHa 1998

AkBa-Ctap LWBCM,PBY®K 22901

Tp.3onotapescbka B.I'., Ynitbko O.K.

o> CuHuusa [NaHHa 1999

Tp.TumMyeHko O.M.3eBiH 1O.,dunceHko /1.

Pospsan

MC

KMC

MC
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AkBa-CTtap

Tp.Y nitbko O.K.

PBY®K

23655

AkBa-CTtap

Aksa-CTtap

3 Mineubka fHa

LLIBCM,PBY ®K

lWinHkapeHko MNoniHa

23533
BokaHb Mapraputa

BactokoBa KceHis

LWIBCM m.Knesa

CragHik KOnig

KonendikoBa TeTaHa

WBCM m.Knesa

1998

23227

1998

2000

2001

23879

2000

2000

24156

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

MC

2/4
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BBY®K

25220

25511

30768

32031

32427

33932
MK

Aksa-CTtap

10

11

12

13

14

15

Knimuyk AHacTacis

24433
opeaT AHacTacis

[l
IBaH4eHKO AHacTacis

I
LWeabin dapis

1]
Ksawa KaTtepuHa

I
Mopobeupb AHacTacis

1l
Xyk Oapbs

ltoH
Mapuyk OkcaHa

LIBCM,PBY ®K

2000

Il
2001

2001

2003

2001

2002

2003

1994

22148

ItoH.

MC

MC

3/4
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nK

WBCM Mm.Knesa
nK

Aksa-CTtap

nK

AUWBCM
MK

PBY®K

MenaweHko BikTopis

c/k "Hayka-cnopt"

HA

MNepsyH dapbs

22514
KucenboBa AnboHa

LIBCM,PBY ®K

Benoycosa Hapis

23302
Mikiw AHreniHa

23966

1999

1996

KMC
1996

22543

1996

1997

MC

MC

KMC

MC

MC

174



